

City Government of Baguio

Purchase Order

POSTING

Supplier: WILCONSTRUCT ENTERPRISES Address: Stall A and RM2-A.Adivay Bldg., 22 Lower Bonifacio Street, Baguio City E-mail Address: wilconstructenterprise@gmail.com Telephone No.: 424-5742/0922-877-5787/6617170 TIN: VAT 289-482-465-000	P.O No.:1343 Date: 11/19/2021 Mode of Procurement: Small Value Procurement 1408
---	--

Gentlemen: **Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.**

Place of Delivery: **City General Services Office: Baguio City**

Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days

Date of Delivery: Please input delivery date

Payment Term: Please input payment term

Receipt of Purchase Order

Item	QTY	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	Lot	Materials for Fountain & park lightings at Bo	51,240.00	51,240.00
	4	unit	lump - Drill Bit 3/16 inch steel for concrete - Powercraft 182 c/o CEPMO	45.00	180.00
	1	set	lump - 1 way switch 1 gang wide series - Royu / Omni 182 c/o CEPMO	85.00	85.00
	2	piece	lump - 20 A Plug-in Single Phase Circuit Breaker - Royu 182 c/o CEPMO	320.00	640.00
	1	box	lump - 3.5mm2 THHN Stranded Wire - Powerflex 182 c/o CEPMO	3,350.00	3,350.00
	1	box	lump - Cable Clip - 182 c/o CEPMO	120.00	120.00
	1	pack	lump - Cable Ties, 4x180 mm - Proman 182 c/o CEPMO	35.00	35.00
	2	set	lump - Duplex Universal Convenience Outlet with ground - Royu / Omni 182 c/o CEPMO	260.00	520.00
	2	set	lump - Duplex Universal Weatherproof Convenience Outlet with ground - Royu / Omni 182 c/o CEPMO	350.00	700.00
	9	piece	lump - Electrical PVC 1/2 inch - Atlanta 182 c/o CEPMO	75.00	675.00
	5	roll	lump - Electrical Tape - Royu / Omni 182 c/o CEPMO	45.00	225.00
	20	piece	lump - LED Bulb for outdoor, 4-5 inches diameter. - 19w ecolum 182 c/o CEPMO	260.00	5,200.00
	52	piece	Lump - LED Bulb, 19w, E27 - Ecolum 182 c/o CEPMO	260.00	13,520.00

In case of Failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed

<p>This is to certify that I have <u>TERMS and CONDITIONS as contained at the</u> <u>back of this Purchase Order and I concur with all</u> Conforms:</p> <p>Signature over printed name of Supplier: 12/6/21</p> <p>Date</p>	<p>Very Truly yours</p> <p> BENJAMIN B. MAGALONG CITY MAYOR</p>
---	---

Supplier: **WILCONSTRUCT ENTERPRISES**

Address: **Stall A and RM2-A.Adivay Bldg., 22 Lower Bonifacio Street, Baguio City**

E-mail Address: **wilconstructenterprise@gmail.com**

Telephone No.: **424-5742/0922-877-5787/6617170**

TIN: **VAT 289-482-465-000**

No.:1343

Date: 11/19/2021

Mode of Procurement: Small Value
Procurement 1408

Gentlemen: **Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein.**

Place of Delivery: **City General Services Office: Baguio City**

Delivery Term: 30 Calendar Days

Date of Delivery: Please input delivery date

Payment Term: Please input payment term

Receipt of Purchase Order

Item	QTY	Unit	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
	2	set	lump - LED lamp post 30W, Antique Design - 182 c/o CEPMO	7,280.00	14,560.00
	35	piece	lump - Lighting Receptacle, 3 1/2 inches diameter, E27 - Omni / Royu 182 c/o CEPMO	35.00	1,225.00
	17	piece	lump - Lighting Receptacle, 4 1/4 inches diameter, E27 - Omni / Royu 182 c/o CEPMO	45.00	765.00
	1	unit	lump - Magnetic Contactor 1 phase, 1.5hp - Shitlin 182 c/o CEPMO	1,650.00	1,650.00
	1	unit	lump - Magnetic contactor 3 phase 1.5hp - Shilin 182 c/o CEPMO	1,650.00	1,650.00
	2	piece	lump - Pipe Reducer Fitting 2x1 - 182 c/o CEPMO	95.00	190.00
	6	piece	lump - PVC Adapter 1/2 inch - 182 c/o CEPMO	10.00	60.00
	9	piece	lump - PVC Elbow 1/2 inch - 182 c/o CEPMO	15.00	135.00
	1	unit	lump - Silicone Gun - 182 c/o CEPMO	165.00	165.00
	2	piece	lump - Silicone Sealant - 182 c/o CEPMO	165.00	330.00
	2	unit	lump - Surface mounted 3 gang universal with ground - Omni / Royu 182 c/o CEPMO	95.00	190.00
	2	piece	lump - Timer Switch - 182 c/o CEPMO	2,500.00	5,000.00
	2	piece	lump - Utility Box - 182 c/o CEPMO	35.00	70.00
			Note:	GRAND TOTAL	51,240.00

(Total Amount In Words)

Fifty One Thousand Two hundred Forty Pesos and 00/100

In case of Failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one (1) percent for every day of delay shall be imposed

This is to certify that I have
TERMS and CONDITIONS as contained at the
back of this Purchase Order and I concur with all
Conforme:

Very Truly yours

BENJAMIN E. MAGALONG
CITY MAYOR

Signature over printed name of Supplier

Date

12/16/21